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Sorted on Laps'

MX40; MX50

1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:00

-
Il
o B

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 13:00 .

Pos No. Name Class Model Entrant Laps Diff Gap Best Tm Points
1 144 Asko LIHTSA MX40 Motoextreme 9 1:56.497 25
2 11 Dmitri VINOGRADOV Mx40 1da Viru MX Racing 9 10363 10363 1:57.604 22
3 69 Jaanus KOVAL Mx40 9 w92 1549 1:58.703 20
4 3t Jako TSAKO M40 Motoetreme 9 .3 494 1:59.390 19
5 28 Erki TARNO M40 Motoetreme 9 sy w4 2:00.367 18
6 37 Erki PRIVOI M50 9 st 2734 2:02.035 25
7 55 Ain KLETTENBERG W0 Tihemetsa Motoklubi 9 10688t 8750 2:02.680 17
8 2 AvoARM a0 Kohila Motoklubi Q9 M es3  2:04.016 16
9 15 Aivo RABBI MXS0 Paikus Motoklubi 9 133380 20,006 2:07.200 22
10 19 Artur KROLOV Tertu Motoklub 9 wus 678 2:07.334 20
11 343 Alari JURIOO Motoworks 9 sssw w72 2:08.330 15
12 9  Meelis VALDMETS x50 Someru RC 8 i 1w 2:11.667 19
13 99 Raido RIKANSON M0 GasGas Motoklubi 8 i 12419 2:12.889 14
14 302 Madis HAKKAJA Mx40 KTL Racing 8 i 1824 2:12.459 13
15 29 Virgo KILM x50 Someru RC 8 i s 2:16.831 18
16 747 Andres HARAMAA x50 8 ttp 14040 2:16.576 17
17 24 Kalev KALLAS MX40 Tiri Motosport 8 1p 6w 2:17.172 12
18 242  Kaido KALK MX40 Roosna-Alliku Motoklubi 8 1Lap 2.749 2:15.300 11
19 911 Ullar HELDE a0 8 i o 2:19.232 10
20 622 Margus KIIL XS0 KTL Racing 8 1w 290 2:21.620 16
21 45 Lauri POLITANOV W50 Kohila Motoklubi 8 i 1200 2:22,701 15
22 4 Olari ORAS x50 Kortsialune Motoklubi 8 ip 208 2:25.727 14
23 212 Kaidu TIKK M0 Team Kassi Auto 7 s il 2:28.120 9
24 510 Ivar INGEROINEN XS0 Vao 7 2wps w247 2:37.474 13
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
10.363 49.148 1:56.497 49.752 144 - Asko LIHTSA
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MX40; MX50

1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:00

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km
08/06/2024 13:00 .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:01.505 +1.138 13:03:56.491 5 2:09.915 +2.715 13:10:39.719
(144) Asko LIHTSA 3 2:00.382 +0.015 13:05:56.873 6 2:07.200 13:12:46.919
1 13:01:52.101 4 2:01.113 +0.746 13:07:57.986 7 2:09.329 +2.129 13:14:56.248
2 1:58.500 +2.003 13:03:50.601 5 2:00.367 13:09:58.353 8 2:08.252 +1.052 13:17:04.500
3 1:56.497 13:05:47.098 6 2:01.396 +1.029 13:11:59.749 9 2:10.639 +3.439 13:19:15.139
4 1:57.558 +1.061 13:07:44.656 7 2:03.552 +3.185 13:14:03.301
5 1:57.555 +1.058 13:09:42.211 8 2:05.532 +5.165 13:16:08.833 (19) Artur KROLOV
6 1:58.459 +1.962 13:11:40.670 9 2:03.733 +3.366 13:18:12.566 1 13:02:04.833
7 1:59.993 +3.496 13:13:40.663 2 2:11.104 +3.770 13:04:15.937
8 1:59.050 +2.553 13:15:39.713 (37) Erki PRIVOI 3 2:08.398 +1.064 13:06:24.335
9 2:02.046 +5.549 13:17:41.759 1 13:01:56.688 4 2:10.676 +3.342 13:08:35.011
2 2:02.035 13:03:58.723 5 2:09.655 +2.321 13:10:44.666
(11) Dmitri VINOGRADOV 3 2:03.194 +1.159 13:06:01.917 6 2:07.334 13:12:52.000
1 13:01:52.435 4 2:03.758 +1.723 13:08:05.675 7 2:10.222 +2.888 13:15:02.222
2 1:58.355 40751 13:03:50.790 5 2:05.256 +3.221 13:10:10.931 8 2:09.201 +1.867 13:17:11.423
3 1:57.800 +0.19 13:05:48.590 6 2:06.494 +4.459 13:12:17.425 9 2:10.454 +3.120 13:19:21.877
4 1:57.604 13:07:46.194 7 2:05.296 +3.261 13:14:22.721
5 1:58.026 +0.422 13:09:44.220 8 2:07.071 +5.036 13:16:29.792 (343) Alari JURIOO
6 1:59.644 42,040 13:11:43.864 9 2:10.098 +8.063 13:18:39.890 1 13:02:11.844
7 1:59.121 +1.517 13:13:42.985 2 2:10.418 +2.088 13:04:22.262
8 1:58.024 +0.420 13:15:41.009 (55) Ain KLETTENBERG 3 2:10.318 +1.988 13:06:32.580
9 2:11.113 +13.509 13:17:52.122 1 13:02:06.172 4 2:11.966 +3.636 13:08:44.546
2 2:04.996 +2.316 13:04:11.168 5 2:12.179 +3.849 13:10:56.725
(69) Jaanus KOVAL 3 2:04.247 +1.567 13:06:15.415 6 2:11.604 +3.274 13:13:08.329
1 13:01:53.294 4 2:04.815 +2.135 13:08:20.230 7 2:08.330 13:15:16.659
2 2:01.080 42377 13:03:54.374 5 2:02.680 13:10:22.910 8 2:11.901 +3.571 13:17:28.560
3 1:59.599 +0.896 13:05:53.973 6 2:04.189 +1.509 13:12:27.099 9 2:12.079 +3.749 13:19:40.639
4 2:00.645 +1.942 13:07:54.618 7 2:05.208 +2.528 13:14:32.307
5 1:58.703 13:09:53.321 8 2:08.992 +6.312 13:16:41.299 (9) Meelis VALDMETS
6 1:59.697 40,994 13:11:53.018 9 2:07.341 +4.661 13:18:48.640 1 13:02:06.385
7 1:59.751 +1.048 13:13:52.769 2 2:12.798 +1.131 13:04:19.183
8 2:00.249 +1.546 13:15:53.018 (90) Avo ARM 3 2:12.716 +1.049 13:06:31.899
9 2:00.653 +1.950 13:17:53.671 1 13:02:00.035 4 2:11.667 13:08:43.566
2 2:05.243 +1.227 13:04:05.278 5 2:11.951 +0.284 13:10:55.517
(31) Jako TSAKO 3 2:04.016 13:06:09.294 6 2:12.058 +0.391 13:13:07.575
1 13:01:55.605 4 2:07.106 +3.090 13:08:16.400 7 2:14.056 +2.389 13:15:21.631
2 1:59.818 +0.428 13:03:55.423 5 2:06.803 +2.787 13:10:23.203 8 2:22.787 +11.120 13:17:44.418
3 2:00.007 +0.617 13:05:55.430 6 2:06.169 +2.153 13:12:29.372
4 2:00.405 +1.015 13:07:55.835 7 2:07.557 +3.541 13:14:36.929 (99) Raido RIKANSON
5 2:00.407 +1.017 13:09:56.242 8 2:08.792 +4.776 13:16:45.721 1 13:02:09.100
6 1:59.390 13:11:55.632 9 2:09.412 +5.396 13:18:55.133 2 2:14.197 +1.308 13:04:23.297
7 2:00.211 +0.821 13:13:55.843 3 2:13.394 +0.505 13:06:36.691
8 2:00.548 +1.158 13:15:56.391 (15) Aivo RABBI 4 2:14.283 +1.394 13:08:50.974
9 2:01.704 +2.314 13:17:58.095 1 13:02:01.721 5 2:18.970 +6.081 13:11:09.944
2 2:09.002 +1.802 13:04:10.723 6 2:14.860 +1.971 13:13:24.804
(268) Erki TARNO 3 2:09.056 +1.856 13:06:19.779 7 2:12.889 13:15:37.693
1 13:01:54.986 4 2:10.025 +2.825 13:08:29.804 8 2:19.144 +6.255 13:17:56.837
Orbits
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1. Voistlussoit 12 minutit + 2 ringi

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:00:00

Kihli Motokeskus, Tiiri 1.610 km

08/06/2024 13:00 .

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:22.626 +7.326 13:13:49.002 3 2:29.896 +1.776 13:07:24.576
(302) Madis HAKKAJA 7 2:26.204 +10.904 13:16:15.206 4 2:34.256 +6.136 13:09:58.832
1 13:02:12.431 8 2:24.546 +9.246 13:18:39.752 5 2:37.691 +9.571 13:12:36.523
2 2:14.568 +2.109 13:04:26.999 6 2:37.609 +9.489 13:15:14.132
3  2:12.459 13:06:39.458 (911) Ullar HELDE 7 2:40.165  +12.045 13:17:54.297
4 2:14.362 +1.903 13:08:53.820 1 13:02:24.471
5 2:14.356 +1.897 13:11:08.176 2 2:20.014 +0.782 13:04:44.485 (510) Ivar INGEROINEN
6 2:18.175 +5.716 13:13:26.351 3 2:19.931 +0.699 13:07:04.416 1 13:02:51.441
7 2:21.246 +8.787 13:15:47.597 4 2:19.232 13:09:23.648 2 2:37.474 13:05:28.915
8 2:27.483  +15.024 13:18:15.080 5 2:21.140 +1.908 13:11:44.788 3 2:49.746  +12.272 13:08:18.661
6 2:25.503 +6.271 13:14:10.291 4 3:04.687  +27.213 13:11:23.348
(29) Virgo KILM 7 2121651  +2419 13:16:31.942 5  2:45.626  +8.152 13:14:08.974
1 13:02:11.034 8  2:23.836  +a604 13:18:55.778 6  2:45951  +8477 13:16:54.925
2 2:20.206 +3.375 13:04:31.240 7 2:42.619 +5.145 13:19:37.544
3 2:16.831 13:06:48.071 (622) Margus KIIL
4 2:16.999 +0.168 13:09:05.070 1 13:02:21.059
5 2:17.578 +0.747 13:11:22.648 2 2:24.457 +2.837 13:04:45.516
6 2:17.155 +0.324 13:13:39.803 3 2:22.743 +1.123 13:07:08.259
7 2:20.426 +3.595 13:16:00.229 4 2:21.620 13:09:29.879
8 2:21.052 +4.221 13:18:21.281 5 2:24.457 +2.837 13:11:54.336
6 2:26.788 +5.168 13:14:21.124
(747) Andres HARAMAA 7 2:28.835 +7.215 13:16:49.959
1 13:02:17.566 8 2:28.779 +7.159 13:19:18.738
2 2:19.818 +3.242 13:04:37.384
3  2:16.576 13:06:53.960 (45) Lauri POLITANOV
4 2:17.485 +0.909 13:09:11.445 1 13:02:23.599
5 2:19.369 +2.793 13:11:30.814 2 2:22.776 +0.075 13:04:46.375
6 2:20.905 +4.329 13:13:51.719 3 2:22.701 13:07:09.076
7 2:21.726 +5.150 13:16:13.445 4 2:24.108 +1.407 13:09:33.184
8 2:21.876 +5.300 13:18:35.321 5 2:29.295 +6.594 13:12:02.479
6 2:27.906 +5.205 13:14:30.385
(24) Kalev KALLAS 7 2:32.908 +10.207 13:17:03.293
1 13:02:16.564 8 2:28.347 +5.646 13:19:31.640
2 2:19.729 +2.557 13:04:36.293
3 2:17.172 13:06:53.465 (44) Olari ORAS
4 2:19.689 +2.517 13:09:13.154 1 13:02:22.632
5 2:19.595 +2.423 13:11:32.749 2 2:27.103 +1.376 13:04:49.735
6 2:24.472 +7.300 13:13:57.221 3 2:28.217 +2.490 13:07:17.952
7 2:21.947 +4.775 13:16:19.168 4 2:25.727 13:09:43.679
8 2:17.835 +0.663 13:18:37.003 5 2:30.613 +4.886 13:12:14.292
6 2:38.852 +13.125 13:14:53.144
(242) Kaido KALK 7 2:30.221 +4.494 13:17:23.365
1 13:02:13.499 8 2:29.171 +3.444 13:19:52.536
2 2:15.300 13:04:28.799
3 2:15.862 +0.562 13:06:44.661 (212) Kaidu TIKK
4 2:18.977 +3.677 13:09:03.638 1 13:02:26.560
5 2:22.738 +7.438 13:11:26.376 2 2:28.120 13:04:54.680
Orbits
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